Division of Corporations

ί,

٩

Page 1 of 1

ent c poratio Ιe cess System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000127789 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
	Division of Com	P				
	Fax Number	\$	(850)205-0383			
From	:					
	Account Name	:	EXPRESS CORPORATE	FILING	SERVICE	INC.
	Account Number	:	120000000146			
	Phone	ž	(305)444-4994			
	Fax Number	:	(305) 444-4977			

	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MINMETALS DALIAN CO, LLC					1
Certifica	e of Status	0		SSE	23	
Certified	Сору	1		, mộ	PH	
Page Con	nt	02		S		U
Estimate	I Charge	\$155.00			503	· · · ·
4. <u></u>						k*
Basteoria Filles Vinnu	Compensio Ming	1 P N	billio 9		+×.	별해 (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

264444508

850-205-0381

5/23/2005 9:12 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 23, 2005

,

EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

SUBJECT: MINMETALS DALIAN CO, LLC REF: W05000025564

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist

VISION OF CORPORATION

05 MAY 23 PM 3: 02

RECENT

FAX Aud. #: H05000127789 Letter Number: 805A00036800

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

60 :l Hd

٩

(((H05000127789)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I- Name;

The Name of the Limited Liability Company Is:

Minmetals Dallan Co, LLC

ARTICLE IL Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2600 S. Douglas Road PH-6 Cors) Gables, Florida 33134

ARTICLE III - Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be perpetual

ARTICLE IV- Management:

The Limited Liability Company is to be co-managed by two managers and the name and address of such managers who is to serve as managers:

Ricardo Tinoco
Vicente Rice
2600 S. Douglas Road PH-6
Coral Gables, Elorida 33134
Jan 1 danse
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member
oligiuarina Arg manindal Al 91 400 juliyan janjarinyila Olig Distilari

(In accordance with section 608,408(3), Florida Statues, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

ARTICLE V- Admission of Additional Membors:

The right, if given, of the members to admit additional members and the terms and conditional of the admissions shall be pursuant to the Management Agreement.

Jose I. Padial, PA 2600 Douglas Rd. PH-6 Coral Gables, Florida 33134 (305) 443-8010 5

PH 1:

Ö G

(((H05000127789)))

ARTICLE VI- Members Rights to Continue Business:

The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event, which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company, shall be pursuant to the Management Agreement.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

Minmetals Dailan Co, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jose I. Padiai

2600 Douglas Road PH-6 Miami, Florida 33134

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proces above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this cert hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the i further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	ficat iš ca prop		ច	
of my position as registered agent.	• •		-	
and the		ASSE	23	
- Alice C	(mo	σ	2777 B
Jose I. Padial	1	77	ΞK.	₹ E E
	ł		**	\bigcirc
se I. Padial, PA 30 Douglas Rd. PH-6		TATE	03	

Jose I. Padial, PA 2600 Douglas Rd. PH-6 Coral Gables, Florida 33134 (305) 443-8010